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REPLACEMENT SOLDERING TIPS
& SOLDERING STATIONS

SOLDER/ REW ORK STATI ON 

The EB9000S Solder ing/ Rework Stat ion, 

using Curie Heat  Technology, will provide 

years of reliable perform ance. With this 

very precise and self- regulat ing 

technology, tem perature calibrat ion is not  

required. I ncluded in the EB9000S are a 

13.56 MHz Power Supply, detachable 

solder ing iron stand with sponge and 

brass curl, t ip rem oval pad, and the 

EBM8CH176 Solder Tip cart r idge.  

REPLACEMENT SOLDERI NG TI PS 

PROVI DE I MPROVED POW ER, 

PERFORMANCE AND RELI ABI LI TY 

I ncreased plat ing results in longer 

service life and cost  savings  

Bet ter connect iv it y through the 

use of gold plated connectors  

Faster point  to point  solder ing  

Stable t ip tem perature  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EASY BRAI D 

PART #  

6 0 0 °  Tips 

EASY BRAI D 

PART #  

7 0 0 °  Tips 

EASY BRAI D 

PART #  

8 0 0 °  Tips 

SI MI LAR 

METCAL®  

Part  #

DESCRI PTI ON

EBM6CH175 EBM7CH175 EBM8CH175 STTC-X36 CHI SEL 30°  TI P 2.5m m

FEATURED PRODUCTS

CROSS REFERENCE

PRODUCT OVERVI EW

DESOLDERI NG BRAI D

STENCI L ROLLS

SOLDER SOAKERS

REPLACEMENT 

SOLDERI NG TI PS &  

SOLDERI NG STATI ONS

SW ABS

FUME EXTRACTI ON 

SYSTEMS

VI SUAL I NSPECTI ON 

SYSTEMS

SOLDER PASTE 

I NSPECTI ON

BGA/ PCB I nspect ion

Endoscope Lens

BGA Softw are

Opt ical I nspect ion 

Standards

Large PCBs

Opt ical I nspect ions vs. 

X- Ray
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EBM6CH176 EBM7CH176 EBM8CH176 STTC-X37 CHI SEL 30°  TI P 1.78m m

EBM6CH177 EBM7CH177 EBM8CH177 STTC-X38 CHI SEL 30°  TI P 1.5m m

EBM6CH178 EBM7CH178 EBM8CH178 STTC-X25 CHI SEL 30°  TI P 1.0m m

EBM6CH179 EBM7CH179 EBM8CH179 STTC-X25P CHI SEL 30°  EXTRA 

CAPACI TY TI P 1.0m m

EBM6CH181 EBM7CH181 EBM8CH181 STTC-X13 CHI SEL 90°  TI P 3.0m m

EBM6CH250 EBM7CH250 EBM8CH250 STTC-X17 MI CRO FI NE 0.25m m  

(0.01")

EBM6CP200 EBM7CP200 EBM8CP200 STTC-X36P CHI SEL 30°  EXTRA 

CAPACI TY TI P 2.5m m

EBM6CP201 EBM7CP201 EBM8CP201 STTC-X37P CHI SEL 30°  EXTRA 

CAPACI TY TI P 1.8m m

EBM6CB225 EBM7CB225 EBM8CB225 STTC-X98 CHI SEL BENT 30°  TI P 

1.78m m

EBM6CB226 EBM7CB226 EBM8CB226 STTC-X99 CHI SEL BENT 30°  TI P 

1.5m m

EBM6LC650 EBM7LC650 EBM8LC650 STTC-X65 CHI SEL 5.0m m

EBM6LR403 EBM7LR403 EBM8LR403 STTC-X42 CHI SEL LONG 

REACH 60°  TI P 

1.78m m

EBM6CS150 EBM7CS150 EBM8CS150 STTC-X06 CONI CAL SHARP TI P 

0.4m m  (13.0m m  t ip 

length)

EBM6CS151 EBM7CS151 EBM8CS151 STTC-X01 CONI CAL SHARP TI P 

1.0m m  (13.4m m  t ip 

length)

EBM6CS152 EBM7CS152 EBM8CS152 STTC-X22 CONI CAL SHARP TI P 

0.4m m  (8.5m m  t ip 

length)

EBM6CS154 EBM7CS154 EBM8CS154 STTC-X07 CONI CAL SHARP TI P 

1.0m m  (16.4m m  t ip 

length)

EBM6CS155 EBM7CS155 EBM8CS155 STTC-X43 CONI CAL SHARP TI P 

0.5m m

EBM6C300 EBM7C300 EBM8C300 STTC-X45 CONI CAL TI P 0.4m m

EBM6C301 EBM7C301 EBM8C301 STTC-X16 CONI CAL TI P 0.5m m

EBM6CP302 EBM7CP302 EBM8CP302 STTC-X45P CONI CAL EXTRA 

CAPACI TY TI P 0.4m m

EBM6CP303 EBM7CP303 EBM8CP303 STTC-X01P CONI CAL EXTRA 

CAPACI TY TI P 

1.0m m

EBM6SB275 EBM7SB275 EBM8SB275 STTC-X26 SHARP BENT 30°  TI P 

0.4m m  (8.4m m  t ip 

length)

EBM6SB276 EBM7SB276 EBM8SB276 STTC-X44 SHARP BENT 30°  TI P 

0.5m m

EBM6B325 EBM7B325 EBM8B325 STTC-X40 SHARP BENT 30°  TI P 

0.4m m  (16.0m m  t ip 

length)

EBM6BV350 EBM7BV350 EBM8BV350 STTC-X47 BEVEL 60°  TI P 1.78m m

EBM6BS602 EBM7BS602 EBM8BS602 STTC-X47P BEVEL 60°  TI P 

1.8m m

EBM6K100 EBM7K100 EBM8K100 SMTC-X161 KNI FE 45°  2.03m m

EBM6DS526 EBM7DS526 EBM8DS526 SMTC-X173 KNI FE 45°  5.84m m

EBM6MD575 EBM7MD575 EBM8MD575 SMTC-X172 CONI CAL FI NE TI P 30°  

0.51m m

EBM6DS525 EBM7DS525 EBM8DS525 SMTC-X147 HOOF 3.3m m

EBM6DS529 EBM7DS529 EBM8DS529 SMTC-X167 MI NI -HOOF 1.5m m

EBM6LB125 EBM7LB125 EBM8LB125 SMTC-X60 LONG BLADE 10.41m m

EBM6LB126 EBM7LB126 EBM8LB126 SMTC-X61 LONG BLADE 15.75m m

EBM6LB127 EBM7LB127 EBM8LB127 SMTC-X62 LONG BLADE 22. 1m m

EBM6MF375 EBM7MF375 EBM8MF375 STTC-X90 Chisel Ext ra Large 

5.0m m  (0.20")

HAKKO®
 

Part  Num ber  

EBH500 

EBH501 

EBH502 

EBH503 

CROSS FOR HAKKO 

900MT05C 

900MT08D 

900MT12D 

900MT12LD 
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EBH504 

EBH505 

EBH506 

EBH507 

EBH508 

EBH509 

EBH510 

EBH511 

EBH512 

EBH513 

EBH514 

EBH515 

EBH516 

EBH517 

900MT16D 

900MT18H 

900MT1C 

900MT24D 

900MT2C 

900MT2LD 

900MT32D 

900MT32LD 

900MT3C 

900MT4C 

900MTB 

900MTI  

900MK 

900MTLB 

W ELLER®
 

Part  Num ber  

EBW600 

EBW601 

EBW602 

EBW603 

EBW604 

EBW605 

EBW606 

EBW607 

EBW608 

EBW609 

EBW610 

EBW611 

EBW612 

EBW613 

EBW614 

EBW615 

EBW616 

EBW617 

EBW618 

EBW619 

EBW620 

CROSS FOR W ELLER 

LHT5C 

LHTC3.2 

LHTD 45° 5.0 

LHTD5.0 

LHTE7.0 

LHTDX5.0 

LHTF9.3 

LHTFX9.0 

LHTKN 

LHTO 2.0 

LT1 0.25 

LT18XL 

LT1L 0.25 

LT1S 0.2 

LT1SLX 0.4 

LT1X 0.4 

LT20 2.0 

LT22S 

LT4 1.2 

LT4CP 1.2 

LTALF 1.6 

SOLDERI NG STATI ONS 

Part  Num ber  

EB9000S 

EB9000PS 

EBSPG5 

EBMSPG50  

EBRMP-1 

EBSHP-1 

EBSHH-1 

EBSG-1-GR 

EBSG-1-GY 

EBBC-10

Descript ion 

Soldering Stat ion 

Soldering System  Power Supply 

Sponge 

Sponge 

Tip Rem oval Pad 

Hand Piece 

Workstand 

Grip -  Green 

Grip -  Gray 

Copper Curls  

Standard 

Package  

1 

1 

5 

50 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1
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