

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









Home ■ About Us ■ Material Safety Data Sheets ■ Compliance Documents ■ Distributors ■ Sales Reps ■ Request a Sample ■ Contact Us

FEATURED PRODUCTS

CROSS REFERENCE

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

DESOLDERING BRAID

STENCIL ROLLS

SOLDER SOAKERS

REPLACEMENT **SOLDERING TIPS & SOLDERING STATIONS**

SWABS

FUME EXTRACTION SYSTEMS

VISUAL INSPECTION SYSTEMS

SOLDER PASTE INSPECTION

BGA/ PCB Inspection

Endoscope Lens

BGA Software

Optical Inspection Standards

Large PCBs

Optical Inspections vs. X-Ray

REPLACEMENT SOLDERING TIPS & SOLDERING STATIONS

SOLDER/ REWORK STATION

The EB9000S Soldering/Rework Station, using Curie Heat Technology, will provide years of reliable performance. With this very precise and self-regulating technology, temperature calibration is not required. Included in the EB9000S are a 13.56 MHz Power Supply, detachable soldering iron stand with sponge and brass curl, tip removal pad, and the EBM8CH176 Solder Tip cartridge.

REPLACEMENT SOLDERING TIPS PROVIDE IMPROVED POWER, PERFORMANCE AND RELIABILITY

- Increased plating results in longer service life and cost savings
- · Better connectivity through the use of gold plated connectors
- · Faster point to point soldering
- Stable tip temperature







EASY BRAID PART# 600° Tips

PART #

EASY BRAID EASY BRAID PART # 800° Tips

SIMILAR **METCAL®** Part #

DESCRIPTION

700° Tips

EBM6CH175 EBM7CH175 EBM8CH175 STTC-X36 CHISEL 30° TIP 2.5mm

EBM6CH176	EBM7CH176	EBM8CH176	STTC-X37	CHISEL 30° TIP 1.78mm
EBM6CH177	EBM7CH177	EBM8CH177	STTC-X38	CHISEL 30° TIP 1.5mm
EBM6CH178	EBM7CH178	EBM8CH178	STTC-X25	CHISEL 30° TIP 1.0mm
EBM6CH179	EBM7CH179	EBM8CH179	STTC-X25P	CHISEL 30° EXTRA CAPACITY TIP 1.0mm
EBM6CH181	EBM7CH181	EBM8CH181	STTC-X13	CHISEL 90° TIP 3.0mm
EBM6CH250	EBM7CH250	EBM8CH250	STTC-X17	MICRO FINE 0.25mm (0.01")
EBM6CP200	EBM7CP200	EBM8CP200	STTC-X36P	CHISEL 30° EXTRA CAPACITY TIP 2.5mm
EBM6CP201	EBM7CP201	EBM8CP201	STTC-X37P	CHISEL 30° EXTRA CAPACITY TIP 1.8mm
EBM6CB225	EBM7CB225	EBM8CB225	STTC-X98	CHISEL BENT 30° TIP 1.78mm
EBM6CB226	EBM7CB226	EBM8CB226	STTC-X99	CHISEL BENT 30° TIP 1.5mm
EBM6LC650	EBM7LC650	EBM8LC650	STTC-X65	CHISEL 5.0mm
EBM6LR403	EBM7LR403	EBM8LR403	STTC-X42	CHISEL LONG REACH 60° TIP 1.78mm
EBM6CS150	EBM7CS150	EBM8CS150	STTC-X06	CONICAL SHARP TIP 0.4mm (13.0mm tip length)
EBM6CS151	EBM7CS151	EBM8CS151	STTC-X01	CONICAL SHARP TIP 1.0mm (13.4mm tip length)
EBM6CS152	EBM7CS152	EBM8CS152	STTC-X22	CONICAL SHARP TIP 0.4mm (8.5mm tip length)
EBM6CS154	EBM7CS154	EBM8CS154	STTC-X07	CONICAL SHARP TIP 1.0mm (16.4mm tip length)
EBM6CS155	EBM7CS155	EBM8CS155	STTC-X43	CONICAL SHARP TIP 0.5mm
EBM6C300	EBM7C300	EBM8C300	STTC-X45	CONICAL TIP 0.4mm
EBM6C301	EBM7C301	EBM8C301	STTC-X16	CONICAL TIP 0.5mm
EBM6CP302	EBM7CP302	EBM8CP302	STTC-X45P	CONICAL EXTRA CAPACITY TIP 0.4mm
EBM6CP303	EBM7CP303	EBM8CP303	STTC-X01P	CONICAL EXTRA CAPACITY TIP 1.0mm
EBM6SB275	EBM7SB275	EBM8SB275	STTC-X26	SHARP BENT 30° TIP 0.4mm (8.4mm tip length)
EBM6SB276	EBM7SB276	EBM8SB276	STTC-X44	SHARP BENT 30° TIP 0.5mm
EBM6B325	EBM7B325	EBM8B325	STTC-X40	SHARP BENT 30° TIP 0.4mm (16.0mm tip length)
EBM6BV350	EBM7BV350	EBM8BV350	STTC-X47	BEVEL 60° TIP 1.78mm
EBM6BS602	EBM7BS602	EBM8BS602	STTC-X47P	BEVEL 60° TIP 1.8mm
EBM6K100	EBM7K100	EBM8K100	SMTC-X161	KNIFE 45° 2.03mm
EBM6DS526	EBM7DS526	EBM8DS526	SMTC-X173	KNIFE 45° 5.84mm
EBM6MD575	<u>EBM7MD575</u>	EBM8MD575	SMTC-X172	CONICAL FINE TIP 30° 0.51mm
EBM6DS525	EBM7DS525	EBM8DS525	SMTC-X147	HOOF 3.3mm
EBM6DS529	EBM7DS529	EBM8DS529	SMTC-X167	MINI-HOOF 1.5mm
EBM6LB125	EBM7LB125	EBM8LB125	SMTC-X60	LONG BLADE 10.41mm
EBM6LB126	EBM7LB126	EBM8LB126	SMTC-X61	LONG BLADE 15.75mm
EBM6LB127	EBM7LB127	EBM8LB127	SMTC-X62	LONG BLADE 22. 1mm
<u>EBM6MF375</u>	EBM7MF375	EBM8MF375	STTC-X90	Chisel Extra Large 5.0mm (0.20")

$\mathsf{HAKKO}^{\circledR}$

Part Number	CROSS FOR HAKKO
EBH500	900MT05C
EBH501	900MT08D
EBH502	900MT12D
FBH503	900MT12LD



EBH504	900MT16D
EBH505	900MT18H
EBH506	900MT1C
EBH507	900MT24D
EBH508	900MT2C
EBH509	900MT2LD
EBH510	900MT32D
EBH511	900MT32LD
EBH512	900MT3C
EBH513	900MT4C
EBH514	900MTB
EBH515	900MTI
EBH516	900MK
EBH517	900MTLB

${\rm W\,ELLER}^{\tiny{\circledR}}$



Part Number	CROSS FOR
EBW600	LHT5C
EBW601	LHTC3.2
EBW602	LHTD 45°5.0
EBW603	LHTD5.0
EBW604	LHTE7.0
EBW605	LHTDX5.0
EBW606	LHTF9.3
EBW607	LHTFX9.0
EBW608	LHTKN
EBW609	LHTO 2.0
EBW610	LT1 0.25
EBW611	LT18XL
EBW612	LT1L 0.25
EBW613	LT1S 0.2
EBW614	LT1SLX 0.4
EBW615	LT1X 0.4
EBW616	LT20 2.0
EBW617	LT22S
EBW618	LT4 1.2
EBW619	LT4CP 1.2
EBW620	LTALF 1.6

WELLER

SOLDERING STATIONS

Part Number EB9000S EB9000PS EBSPG5 EBMSPG50 EBRMP-1 EBSHP-1 EBSHH-1 EBSG-1-GR EBSG-1-GY	Description Soldering Station Soldering System Power Supply Sponge Sponge Tip Removal Pad Hand Piece Workstand Grip - Green Grip - Gray	Standard Package 1 1 5 5 0 1 1 1
EBBC-10	Copper Curls	1

Featured Product Cross Reference Product Overview Desoldering Braid Stencil Rolls Solder Soakers
Replacement Soldering Tips & Soldering Stations Swabs Fume Extraction Systems Optical Inspection Systems
BGA/PCB Inspection BGA Software Endoscope Lens Standards Large PCBs Optical vs. X-Ray Site Map

© 2010 EasyBraid Co. •11543 K-Tel Drive • Minneapolis, Minnesota 55343 Phone: 1-952-929-3040 Fax: 1-952-929-2765 Contact Us Site Map